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Washington Crossing (Pennsylvania, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing

Online Auction - Mt. Eyre Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Jewedry - A

Jewelry- A

Rookwood Pottery - A
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Possible Dreams Santa - A
Possible Dreams Santa - A
Possible Dreams Santa - A
Possible Dreams Santa - A
Nativity Set - A

Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers - A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Possible Dreams Santa - A
Collectible - A

Vases- A

Chinese Tea Set - A

Byers Choice Carolers- A
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Candle Sticks - A

Table And Lamp - C

Lenox - A

Trinket Boxes And More- A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 8 9:15pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Collectible Plates - A

Stangl Pottery - A

Candles- A

Candles- A

Candles- A

Candle Fillars- B

Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Heritage Village Collection - B
Byers Choice Carolers - A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers- A
Byers Choice Carolers - A
Byers Choice Carolers - A
Byers Choice Ltd. - A

Byers ChoiceLtd. - A

Walking Canes - A

Walking Stick - A

Asian Plates- B

Wax Candles- B

Punch Bowl And Cups- B
Soup Tureen - B

Wall Hanging Display Shelf - C
VHS Tapes- C

Andirons- C

Chair-C

Folding Tables- C

Limoges- A



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Crock - B

Charger Plates- A

Maitland Smith And More - A
Christmas Decor - A
Silver - A

Assorted Plates - B
Department 56 Fencing - B
Wine Coolers- A

Dinner Bells- A

Vases And More - C
[1luminated Haunted House - C
Lenox Vase- C
Kitchenware - A
Collectible Plates - A
Copper Vessels- A
TerracottaWorriers - A
Baldwin Candelabras - A
Floral Arrangements- A
Silverplate Candelabras - A
Battery Operated Candles - A
Drexel Cabinet - C

Drexel Side Table- C
Henredon Side Table - C
Side Table- C

Old Towne End Tables- C
Side Tables- C

Lamps-B

Lamps- C

Lamps-C

Home Decor - B

Lamps- B

Vintage Movie Camera- A
Antique Chair - C

Crystal Lamp - C

Crystal Lamp - C

Blue And White Lamps - C
Covered Pedestal Bowls - A
Argus 35 MM Camera- B
Weston Light Meter - A
Canon And Swinger Cameras - B
Ansco Camera- B

Argo Camera- B

Camera Accessories - B
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Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
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Title

Keystone Movie Camera- B
Argus Camera- B

Argus Slide Projector - B
Polaroid 800 Camera- B
Minolta Maxxum 7000i Camera- B
Kitchenware - A

Collectibles- A

Cabinet Hardware - A

Barrister Bookcase - C
MapaWall Clock - C

Playboy Magazines And Others- C
National Geographic And Mark Twain-C
Books- C

Silverplate - A

Poker Table Top - B

Spode Christmas Plate - A
Christmas Accessories- A
Country Decor - C
Pennsylvania House - C
Bombay Company - C
Universal Night Stand - C
TableLinens- B

Fabric And Sewing Notions - B
Oil On Canvass- C

wall Art- C

wall Art- C

wall Art- C

Watercolor Signed - C

wall Art- C

Qil On Canvass- C

wall Art- C

wall Art- C

IKEA Mirror And More- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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